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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 ERA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/era-group-emea/United Kingdom 517 153 29.59% New Entry
2 SEI https://www.linkedin.com/company/systemsevolutioninc-/United States 725 193 26.62% ▲ 4
3 Blanchard https://www.linkedin.com/company/blanchardleadership/United States 629 140 22.26% ▲ 2
4 Transworld Business Advisorshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/transworld-business-advisors/United States 727 157 21.60% ▲ 0
5 Berenschot https://www.linkedin.com/company/berenschot/Netherlands 670 137 20.45% ▲ 7
6 AFNOR Certification https://www.linkedin.com/company/afnor-certification/France 591 115 19.46% ▲ 10
7 ITG Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/itg-groupe/France 537 102 18.99% ▲ 2
8 Argon & Co https://www.linkedin.com/company/argon-co/France 717 135 18.83% ▲ 14
9 julhiet sterwen https://www.linkedin.com/company/julhiet-sterwen/France 532 97 18.23% ▲ 1

10 BCG Platinion https://www.linkedin.com/company/bcg-platinion/United States 897 149 16.61% ▲ 24
11 NIRAS International Consultinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/niras-development-consulting/Denmark 707 116 16.41% ▲ 13
12 Spaulding Ridge https://www.linkedin.com/company/spaulding-ridge-llc/United States 598 98 16.39% ▼ -9
13 Stanton Chase: Executive Search & Leadership Consultantshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/stanton-chase-international/United States 787 128 16.26% ▲ 0
14 LG2 https://www.linkedin.com/company/lg2/Canada 502 80 15.94% New Entry
15 CCS Fundraising https://www.linkedin.com/company/ccsfundraising/United States 671 104 15.50% ▲ 4
16 StatusNeo https://www.linkedin.com/company/statusneo/United States 621 94 15.14% ▼ -8
17 BDO Belgium https://www.linkedin.com/company/bdo-belgium/Belgium 871 125 14.35% ▲ 8
18 Kienbaum https://www.linkedin.com/company/kienbaum/Germany 669 96 14.35% ▲ 14
19 INVERTO https://www.linkedin.com/company/inverto-gmbh/Germany 593 85 14.33% ▲ 51
20 Dalberg https://www.linkedin.com/company/dalberg-global-development-advisors/United States 619 88 14.22% ▲ 21
21 Zinnov https://www.linkedin.com/company/zinnov/United States 988 137 13.87% ▲ 26
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22 Zeentech https://www.linkedin.com/company/zeentech/Luxembourg 667 92 13.79% ▼ -2
23 Metyis https://www.linkedin.com/company/metyis/Switzerland 763 105 13.76% ▲ 22
24 Johns Hopkins Center for Communication Programshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/johns-hopkins-bloomberg-school-of-public-health-center-for-communication-programs/United States 517 71 13.73% New Entry
25 Westernacher Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/westernacherconsulting/Germany 712 95 13.34% ▲ 3
26 Aptive Resources https://www.linkedin.com/company/aptive-resources/United States 512 68 13.28% New Entry
27 Apply Digital https://www.linkedin.com/company/applydigital/Canada 626 83 13.26% New Entry
28 Affine https://www.linkedin.com/company/affine/United States 516 68 13.18% New Entry
29 Tetra Tech Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/tetratecheurope/United Kingdom 685 90 13.14% ▲ 17
30 The Cadmus Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-cadmus-group/United States 638 83 13.01% ▲ 41
31 MorganFranklin Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/morganfranklin-consulting/United States 677 88 13.00% ▲ 18
32 The Cocktail https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-cocktail/Spain 910 116 12.75% ▲ 6
33 Turnberry Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/turnberrysolutions/United States 712 89 12.50% ▼ -3
34 TRANSEARCH https://www.linkedin.com/company/transearch/United Kingdom 531 66 12.43% ▲ 29
35 PwC Czech Republic https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwc-ceska-republika/Czechia 887 110 12.40% New Entry
36 Clarkston Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/clarkston-consulting/United States 500 62 12.40% New Entry
37 PTC Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/ptcone/Portugal 679 83 12.22% New Entry
38 Prophet https://www.linkedin.com/company/prophet/United States 761 91 11.96% ▼ -1
39 Miebach https://www.linkedin.com/company/miebach/Germany 546 65 11.90% ▲ 0
40 Campana & Schott https://www.linkedin.com/company/campana-&-schott/Germany 564 67 11.88% ▼ -11
41 Pariveda https://www.linkedin.com/company/pariveda-solutions/United States 630 74 11.75% ▼ -1
42 Genoverband e.V. https://www.linkedin.com/company/genoverband-e-v/Germany 624 73 11.70% ▲ 14
43 ATS Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/ats-global/Netherlands 751 85 11.32% New Entry
44 Resultant https://www.linkedin.com/company/thrivewithresultant/United States 561 63 11.23% New Entry
45 TNP Consultants https://www.linkedin.com/company/tnp-consultants/France 698 78 11.17% ▲ 17
46 PPI AG https://www.linkedin.com/company/ppi-ag/Germany 580 64 11.03% ▼ -3
47 enVista https://www.linkedin.com/company/envista/United States 507 55 10.85% ▲ 70
48 Steer https://www.linkedin.com/company/steer-group/United Kingdom 601 65 10.82% ▲ 44
49 KPMG Denmark https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmg-denmark/Denmark 669 72 10.76% ▼ -22
50 Gordian https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-gordian-group/United States 861 92 10.69% ▲ 41
51 Detecon https://www.linkedin.com/company/detecon/Germany 880 93 10.57% ▲ 30
52 Chartis https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-chartis-group/United States 948 100 10.55% ▼ -21
53 AAG https://www.linkedin.com/company/aag/Netherlands 534 56 10.49% ▼ -1
54 fifty-five https://www.linkedin.com/company/fifty-five/France 510 53 10.39% ▲ 32
55 Aeyon https://www.linkedin.com/company/weareaeyon/United States 551 56 10.16% ▲ 5
56 ODP Business Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/odp-business-solutions/United States 596 60 10.07% ▼ -20
57 Forvis Mazars in Spain https://www.linkedin.com/company/mazars-españa/Spain 509 51 10.02% New Entry
58 GRAYCE https://www.linkedin.com/company/grayce/United Kingdom 552 55 9.96% ▲ 63
59 Natural Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/natural-power/United Kingdom 520 51 9.81% ▼ -15
60 Peloton Consulting Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/peloton-consulting-group/United States 736 72 9.78% New Entry
61 Calian Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/calian/Canada 994 97 9.76% ▲ 3
62 DHR Global https://www.linkedin.com/company/dhrglobal/United States 843 82 9.73% ▲ 13
63 Nfq Advisory, Solutions, Outsourcinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/nfq-advisory/Spain 884 84 9.50% ▼ -5
64 66degrees https://www.linkedin.com/company/66degrees/United States 611 58 9.49% ▼ -43
65 Newtone https://www.linkedin.com/company/newtonenl/Netherlands 857 81 9.45% New Entry
66 Aquanima Grupo Santanderhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/aquanima/Spain 532 50 9.40% ▲ 68
67 Newton Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/newton-europe-limited/United Kingdom 669 62 9.27% ▲ 46
68 Lumanity https://www.linkedin.com/company/lumanity/United States 937 85 9.07% New Entry
69 Riveron https://www.linkedin.com/company/riveron/United States 795 72 9.06% ▲ 19
70 SDG Group España https://www.linkedin.com/company/sdg-group-spain/Spain 743 67 9.02% ▲ 13
71 Exiros https://www.linkedin.com/company/exiros/Netherlands 572 51 8.92% ▲ 25
72 Nakupuna Companies https://www.linkedin.com/company/nakupunacompanies/United States 764 68 8.90% ▲ 7
73 BSR https://www.linkedin.com/company/bsr/United States 611 54 8.84% ▼ -22
74 Square Management https://www.linkedin.com/company/square-management/France 849 75 8.83% ▼ -20
75 Ambipar Response | United Stateshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ambiparresponse-wittobriens/United States 515 45 8.74% ▼ -2
76 Applus+ Laboratories https://www.linkedin.com/company/applus-laboratories/Spain 838 73 8.71% ▲ 17
77 Valora Prevención https://www.linkedin.com/company/valora-prevención/Spain 525 45 8.57% New Entry
78 adesso orange https://www.linkedin.com/company/adesso-orange/Germany 625 53 8.48% ▼ -52
79 Harvest Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-harvest-group/United States 543 46 8.47% ▲ 31
80 Alpha FMC https://www.linkedin.com/company/alpha-financial-markets-consulting/United Kingdom 809 67 8.28% ▲ 20
81 Embark https://www.linkedin.com/company/embarkwithus/United States 739 60 8.12% ▼ -48
82 Alkemy enabling evolution https://www.linkedin.com/company/alkemy-enabling-evolution/Italy 1,000 81 8.10% New Entry
83 Tagueri AG https://www.linkedin.com/company/tagueri/Germany 632 51 8.07% ▲ 6
84 EUROGROUP CONSULTINGhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/eurogroup-consulting-france/France 660 53 8.03% ▼ -12
85 Moore Belgium https://www.linkedin.com/company/moorebelgium/Belgium 1,000 80 8.00% ▼ -50
86 Chain IQ Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/chain-iq/Switzerland 540 43 7.96% New Entry
87 Rimkus https://www.linkedin.com/company/rimkus/United States 981 78 7.95% ▲ 0
88 Grant Thornton España https://www.linkedin.com/company/grant-thornton-spain/Spain 870 69 7.93% ▼ -33
89 DEKRA España https://www.linkedin.com/company/dekraespana/Spain 662 52 7.85% ▼ -28
90 Altman Solon https://www.linkedin.com/company/altman-solon/United States 639 50 7.82% ▲ 25
91 Genpact EMEA https://www.linkedin.com/company/genpact-emea/United States 541 42 7.76% New Entry
92 One10 https://www.linkedin.com/company/one10inc/United States 558 43 7.71% ▲ 12
93 Point B https://www.linkedin.com/company/point-b/United States 888 66 7.43% ▼ -45
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94 Endrix https://www.linkedin.com/company/endrix/France 514 38 7.39% New Entry
95 Secretariat https://www.linkedin.com/company/secretariat-international/United States 931 68 7.30% ▼ -10
96 ANETT https://www.linkedin.com/company/anett/France 534 39 7.30% New Entry
97 Consulting by Kantar https://www.linkedin.com/company/consulting-by-kantar/United Kingdom 777 56 7.21% ▲ 28
98 SVP https://www.linkedin.com/company/svp/France 847 61 7.20% ▲ 33
99 PKF Attest https://www.linkedin.com/company/pkf-attest/Spain 699 50 7.15% ▲ 7

100 Harbor https://www.linkedin.com/company/harborglobal/United States 663 47 7.09% ▼ -18
101 CF https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupecf/France 653 45 6.89% New Entry
102 WNS Procurement https://www.linkedin.com/company/wnsprocurement/United States 645 43 6.67% New Entry
103 Baker Tilly Germany https://www.linkedin.com/company/bakertilly/Germany 799 53 6.63% ▼ -26
104 BDO Spain https://www.linkedin.com/company/bdo-spain/Spain 988 65 6.58% ▼ -36
105 Commercial https://www.linkedin.com/company/commercialgroup/United Kingdom 842 54 6.41% ▲ 23
106 UNITY Consulting & Innovationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/unityconsultinginnovation/Germany 562 36 6.41% ▼ -37
107 Bottom Line Concepts https://www.linkedin.com/company/bottom-line-concepts-llc/United States 616 39 6.33% ▼ -2
108 ITA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/itagroup/United States 811 51 6.29% New Entry
109 Ingenieros Emetres https://www.linkedin.com/company/ingenieros-emetres-sl/Spain 656 41 6.25% New Entry
110 Compass Lexecon https://www.linkedin.com/company/compass-lexecon/United States 916 57 6.22% ▲ 4
111 KPMG Czech Republic https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmg-czech-republic/Czechia 873 54 6.19% New Entry
112 Creative Planning Business Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/creativeplanningbusiness/United States 536 33 6.16% ▲ 7
113 io https://www.linkedin.com/company/io-consultants/Germany 580 35 6.03% ▲ 3
114 Bee Engineering https://www.linkedin.com/company/bee-engineering/France 893 53 5.94% ▼ -19
115 STAR7 https://www.linkedin.com/company/star7spa/Italy 665 39 5.86% ▲ 9
116 Videlio https://www.linkedin.com/company/videlio/France 1,000 58 5.80% New Entry
117 Adone Conseil https://www.linkedin.com/company/adone-conseil/France 538 31 5.76% ▼ -14
118 .efficiently https://www.linkedin.com/company/teamefficiently/United States 575 33 5.74% ▲ 14
119 Ingeliance https://www.linkedin.com/company/ingeliance/France 523 30 5.74% ▲ 28
120 Nae https://www.linkedin.com/company/naeglobal/Spain 855 49 5.73% ▼ -19
121 PharmaACE https://www.linkedin.com/company/pharmaace/United States 611 35 5.73% ▲ 30
122 Accordion https://www.linkedin.com/company/accordion-partners/United States 633 36 5.69% ▼ -104
123 NERA https://www.linkedin.com/company/nera-economic-consulting/United States 801 44 5.49% ▲ 6
124 Parlym https://www.linkedin.com/company/parlym/France 806 44 5.46% ▼ -40
125 implid https://www.linkedin.com/company/implid/France 533 29 5.44% ▼ -2
126 Franklin Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/franklin-energy-services/United States 829 45 5.43% ▼ -6
127 Corvias https://www.linkedin.com/company/corvias/United States 576 30 5.21% ▲ 9
128 Gesnext https://www.linkedin.com/company/gesnext/Spain 565 29 5.13% ▼ -2
129 JBS International https://www.linkedin.com/company/jbs-international-inc./United States 527 27 5.12% ▼ -2
130 Grand & Toy https://www.linkedin.com/company/grandandtoy/Canada 603 30 4.98% ▲ 32
131 HORIBA MIRA https://www.linkedin.com/company/horiba-mira/United Kingdom 583 29 4.97% ▼ -23
132 Kisio https://www.linkedin.com/company/kisio/France 564 28 4.96% ▼ -14
133 Kiwa Suomi https://www.linkedin.com/company/kiwa-suomi/Finland 727 36 4.95% ▼ -22
134 The Brattle Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-brattle-group/United States 569 28 4.92% ▼ -25
135 Life Cycle Engineering https://www.linkedin.com/company/life-cycle-engineering/United States 551 27 4.90% ▲ 3
136 Tecolote Research https://www.linkedin.com/company/tecoloteresearch/United States 733 34 4.64% ▲ 4
137 Systech Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/systech-solutions/United States 583 26 4.46% ▲ 12
138 CALIBRE Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/calibre-systems/United States 785 34 4.33% ▲ 8
139 Grupo Empresarial Electromédicohttps://www.linkedin.com/company/geelectromedico/Spain 502 21 4.18% New Entry
140 Stantec au Québec https://www.linkedin.com/company/stantec-au-qu-bec/Canada 945 39 4.13% New Entry
141 The Smart Cube https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-smart-cube/United Kingdom 982 40 4.07% New Entry
142 Contract Land Staff https://www.linkedin.com/company/contract-land-staff/United States 685 27 3.94% ▲ 0
143 ClearView Healthcare Partnershttps://www.linkedin.com/company/clearview-healthcare-partners/United States 544 21 3.86% ▲ 17
144 PRIME ENGINEERING Francehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/prime-engineering-france/France 593 22 3.71% ▼ -7
145 Work & Co https://www.linkedin.com/company/work-&-co/United States 952 35 3.68% ▼ -2
146 OC&C Strategy Consultantshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/oc&c-strategy-consultants/United Kingdom 900 33 3.67% ▼ -7
147 ASPY Prevención https://www.linkedin.com/company/aspy_prevencion/Spain 784 28 3.57% ▼ -6
148 Cyberbacker https://www.linkedin.com/company/cyberbackerinc/United States 529 18 3.40% New Entry
149 OPEN Health Scientific Communicationshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/openhealth-scientificcommunications/United Kingdom 531 18 3.39% ▲ 7
150 DLC https://www.linkedin.com/company/dlc/United States 864 28 3.24% ▲ 15
151 411 Locals https://www.linkedin.com/company/411-locals/United States 760 22 2.89% ▲ 2
152 ERG https://www.linkedin.com/company/eastern-research-group-erg-/United States 830 24 2.89% ▼ -4
153 EY ifb https://www.linkedin.com/company/eyifb/Germany 560 16 2.86% ▲ 8
154 BBG https://www.linkedin.com/company/bbg-real-estate-services/United States 860 24 2.79% ▼ -57
155 Duff & Phelps https://www.linkedin.com/company/duff-&-phelps/United States 1,000 27 2.70% New Entry
156 CCA Global Partners https://www.linkedin.com/company/cca-global-partners/United States 520 14 2.69% ▼ -2
157 Numero Blu Servizi https://www.linkedin.com/company/numerobluservizi/Italy 527 14 2.66% New Entry
158 Groupe MG https://www.linkedin.com/company/mgpartenaireconseil/France 652 15 2.30% ▲ 1
159 HX5 https://www.linkedin.com/company/hx5-llc/United States 694 14 2.02% ▼ -15
160 Corbus https://www.linkedin.com/company/corbus-llc/United States 507 9 1.78% ▼ -10
161 Premier Health https://www.linkedin.com/company/premier-health-consultants/United States 576 8 1.39% ▲ 5
162 WYG Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/wyg-group/United Kingdom 963 10 1.04% New Entry
163 MVM https://www.linkedin.com/company/mvm-inc./United States 892 9 1.01% ▲ 9
164 Sapient Global Markets https://www.linkedin.com/company/sapient-global-markets/United States 793 6 0.76% New Entry
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